DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2014
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Black

Adult
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Max Weight

Fight time
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Brackets Total

~82.3Kg

10 mins

1

1

Bracket

Rogerio Suto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J




